
MINING
safety shoes



Material

Hardness

Antistatic 

Vamp Lining
Tongue Lining
Collar Lining 

Collar Padding
Tongue padding
Back strap
Inner Counter
Thread 

Brand 
Product Line 
Product Name 
Description 
Sizes 
Last 
Safety Toecap 
Nail Protection 

Insock
Weight (Approx. Size 7) 

Oil Resistance
Acid & Alkali
Vegetable Oil & Animal Fats
Wet & Humid Condition
Severe Surface Abrasion
Heat Resistance (Short Term) 

24 mm Foam
8 mm Foam
12mm Black/Silver reflective
Thermoplastic sheet
Thread Bonded Nylon 

Grey polyester DryMax™
goremesh polyester DryMax™
goremesh polyester 

Cheetah
ADV
Jubatus Sand
Ankle Boots with Quick-Lace™
4 - 12 ( UK ) 
701C 
Composite 
Solegard™ metal free nail-
proof midsole
AIRGO PUTM Comfort Insole
665 grams 

Dual Density Polyurethane Black / Taupe
With TPU Red Insert Out sole : 62 - 68
Shore A ( Taupe ) 
Mid sole : 45 - 51 Shore A ( Black ) 
Yes 
Dry: 312 MΩ ( 0.1 – 1000 MΩ Std ) 
Wet: 21.7 MΩ ( 0.1 – 1000 MΩ Std ) 
Suitable 
Not Suitable 
Suitable 
Good 
Good 
150°C 

Standard Compliance

Toe Impact 200 Joules

Toe Compression 1500 N 

Vamp 
Mudguard 
Quarter 
Lacing Eyestay 
Tongue Patch Top / Bottom
Toe bumper
 
Heel bumper 

Eyelet/Lacing System 
Collar 
Tongue
Quarter Window 
Emboss / Printing 

EN 20345 S3 SRC, ASTM
F2413-11, SNI 7079
Clearance 22.2mm (> 14mm
Std) 
Clearance 22.64mm (>14mm 
Std) 

Nubuck Leather 1.8-2.0 Sand
Nubuck Leather 1.8-2.0 Sand
Nubuck Leather 1.8-2.0 Sand
Nubuck Leather 1.8-2.0 Sand
Nubuck Leather 1.8-2.0 Sand 
PU Coated Leather Black 1.8-
2.0mm 
PU Coated Leather Black 1.8-
2.0mm 
Quick-Lace™ System 
Ripstop Black polyester 
Ripstop Black polyester 
Ripstop Black polyester 
“ADV” Toe Bumper 

• DoublePU Outsole 
• Composite Safety Toe 

Lining 

Outsole 

Miscellaneous 

• SoleGard™
• Water Resistant 

Upper Material 

*available : custom label logo/emboss

support : 
construction 
mining (BEST)
oil & gas 

S3

Supplied & supported by Swarna Safety for
 industrial projects and export markets.

   JUBATUS 
6112

High-compliance S3 safety boots for demanding
industrial environments, featuring penetration
resistance, water resistance,for long-term use

with quick lace system



Material

Hardness

Antistatic 

Vamp Lining
Tongue Lining
Collar Lining 

Collar Padding
Tongue padding
Webbing
Insole 

Inner Counter 
Thread 

Brand 
Product Line 
Product Name
Description 

Sizes 
Last 
Safety Toecap 
Nail Protection 
Insock 
Weight (Approx. Size 7) 

Oil Resistance
Acid & Alkali
Vegetable Oil & Animal Fats
Wet & Humid Condition
Severe Surface Abrasion
Heat Resistance (Short Term) 

24 mm Foam
8 mm Foam
12mm Black/Silver Reflective
Ibisafe 31 Conductive White 
2.8mm 
Thermoplastic sheet 
Thread Bonded Nylon 

Grey polyester DryMax™ gore
mesh polyester DryMax™ gore
mesh polyester 

Cheetah 
ADV 
NYX 
Ankle Boots with Quick-Lace™
System 
4 – 12 ( UK ) 
701C 
Composite 
Solegard™ Metal free nail 
proof midsole 
AIRGO PUTM Comfort Insole
651 grams 

Dual Density Polyurethane Black / Taupe
With TPU Red Insert Out sole : 62 - 68
Shore A 
Mid sole : 45 - 51 Shore A 
Yes 
Dry: 312 MΩ ( 0.1 – 1000 MΩ Std ) 
Wet: 21.7 MΩ ( 0.1 – 1000 MΩ Std ) 
Suitable 
Not Suitable 
Suitable 
Good 
Good 
150°C 

Vamp
Mudguard
Quarter
Lacing Eyestay
Tongue Patch Top 
Toe bumper 

Heel bumper 

Eyelet/Lacing System 
Collar 
Tongue 
Quarter Window 
Emboss / Printing 

Standard Compliance

Toe Impact 200 Joules

Toe Compression 1500 N 

EN 20345 S3 SRC, ASTM
F2413-11, SNI 7079
Clearance 22.2mm (> 14mm
Std) 
Clearance 22.64mm (>14mm 
Std) 

Nubuck Leather 1.8-2.0 Sand
Nubuck Leather 1.8-2.0 Sand
Nubuck Leather 1.8-2.0 Sand
Nubuck Leather 1.8-2.0 Sand
Nubuck Leather 1.8-2.0 Sand 
PU Coated Leather Black 1.8-
2.0mm 
PU Coated Leather Black 1.8-
2.0mm 
Quick-Lace™ System 
Ripstop Black polyester 
Ripstop Black polyester 
Ripstop Black polyester 
“ADV” Toe Bumper 

• DoublePU Outsole 
• Composite Safety Toe 

Lining 

Outsole 

Miscellaneous 

• SoleGard™
• Water Resistant 

Upper Material 

*available : custom label logo/emboss

support : 
construction 
mining (BEST)
oil & gas 

S3   NYX 
6012

Low-cut S3 safety shoes to enhanced mobility,
suitable for professionals requiring safety

compliance without compromising movement.

Supplied & supported by Swarna Safety for
 industrial projects and export markets.

Supplied & supported by Swarna Safety for
 industrial projects and export markets.



Inner Counter
Thread 

Vamp Lining
Quarter Lining 

Brand 
Product Line 
Product Name
Description
Sizes 
Last 
Safety Toecap 
Nail Protection 
Sole 
Insock 
Weight (Approx. Size 7) 

Material
Hardness
Antistatic
Oil Resistance 
Acid & Alkali 
Vegetable Oil & Animal Fats 
Wet & Humid Condition 
Severe Surface Abrasion 
Heat Resistance (Short Term) 

Thermoplastic sheet
Thread Bonded Nylon 

Grey polyester Non Woven
Black Polyester Mesh 

Cheetah 
Nitrile 
Nitrile 
Pull Up " Rigger " Boots 
4 – 12 ( UK ) 
130 
Steel 
Optional 
Nitrile 
AIRGO PUTM Comfort Insole 
800 grams 

Nitrile 

65 - 70 Shore A 16.6 MΩ ( 0.1 – 1000 MΩ Std )

Suitable 

Suitable
Suitable 
Suitable 
Good 
Good 
300°C 

Vamp
Front Quarter
Rear Quarter
Back Counter
Quarter Loop
Binding 
Quarter Label

Standard Compliance

Toe Impact 200 Joules 
Toe Compression 1500 N 

EN 20345 S1 SRC, ASTM F-24
2011, SNI 7079
Clearance 22.08mm (> 14mm Std) 
Clearance 23.26mm (>14mm Std) 

Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Brown
Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Brown
Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Brown
Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Brown 
Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Brown 
Pvc R 38 Brown Backing TPE 0.8 mm 
Label Cheetah Tab TPR Red 

 
• Nitrile Rubber •
Steel SafetyToe

Lining 

Outsole 

Miscellaneous 

• Heat Resistant (Up to 300 C)
• Chemical Resistant Outsole 

Upper Material 

*additional steel midsole is available
*available : custom label logo/emboss

Supplied & supported by Swarna Safety for
 industrial projects and export markets.

Supplied & supported by Swarna Safety for
 industrial projects and export markets.

support : 
construction 
mining
oil & gas (BEST)

S1/S1P*
Heavy-duty safety boots equipped with nitrile rubber

outsole, high heat resistance, and superior oil and
chemical resistance for extreme industrial environments.

2288



Webbing
Thread 

Inner Counter 
Reflective
Velcro
Collar Padding 

Vamp Lining
Quarter Lining 

Brand 
Product Line 
Description 

Sizes 
Last 
Safety Toecap 
Nail Protection 
Sole 
Insock 
Weight (Approx. Size 7) 

Material
Hardness
Antistatic
Oil Resistance 
Acid & Alkali 
Vegetable Oil & Animal Fats 
Wet & Humid Condition 
Severe Surface Abrasion 
Heat Resistance (Short Term) 

Grey polyester Non Woven
Black Polyester Mesh 

Cheetah 
Nitrile 
Welder Boots with adjustable
velcro straps 
4 – 12 ( UK ) 
130 
Steel 
Optional 
Nitrile 
AIRGO PUTM Comfort Insole 
750 grams 

Thermoplastic sheet 
Reflective Silver 
Velcro Hook / Loop 
24 mm Foam Density 30
Webbing Cheetah Black / Red
Thread Bonded Nylon 

Nitrile 
65 - 70 Shore A 
16.6 MΩ ( 0.1 – 1000 MΩ Std )
Suitable 
Suitable 
Suitable 
Good 
Good 
300°C 

Vamp
Quarter
Back strap
Back Counter

Strap In 
Strap Out 
Tongue 

Toe Impact 200 Joules
Toe Compression 1500 N 

EN 20345 S1 SRC, ASTM F-24
2011, SNI 7079
Clearance 22.08mm (> 14mm Std) 
Clearance 23.26mm (>14mm Std) 

Buffalo Suede Leather 1.8-2.0 mm Black
Buffalo Suede Leather 1.8-2.0 mm Black
Buffalo Suede Leather 1.8-2.0 mm Black
Buffalo Suede Leather 1.8-2.0 mm Black 

Buffalo Suede Leather 1.8-2.0 mm Black 
Buffalo Suede Leather 1.8-2.0 mm Black 
Buffalo Suede Leather 1.0-1.2 mm Black 

Standard Compliance

• Nitrile Rubber 
• Steel SafetyToe

Lining 

Outsole 

Miscellaneous 

• Heat Resistant (Up to 300 C)
• Chemical Resistant Outsole 

Upper Material 

*additional steel midsole is available
*available : custom label logo/emboss

Supplied & supported by Swarna Safety for
 industrial projects and export markets.

2290 support : 
construction 
mining
oil & gas

S1/S1P*

Specialized welding safety boots designed with heat-
resistant outsole and protective upper construction to

reduce exposure to sparks, molten metal, and hot debris.



Material
Hardness 

Antistatic 

Vamp Lining
Collar Lining 

Inner counter
Thread 

Brand
Product Line 
Description 
Sizes 
Last 
Safety Toecap 
Nail Protection 
Insock 
Weight (Size 7 half pair) 

Oil Resistance
Acid & Alkali
Vegetable Oil & Animal Fats
Wet & Humid Condition
Severe Surface Abrasion
Heat Resistance (Short Term) 

CHEETAH
Rebound
Pull up ‘Rigger’ Boots
4 – 12 ( UK )
701S 
Steel 
Optional 
Eva Foam, 7 mm 
705 grams 

Thermoplastic heel counter
Thread Bonded Nylon 

Grey polyester Non Woven
Black Polyester Mesh 

Dual Density Polyurethane Black / Black
Out sole : 62 - 68 Shore A ( Black ) 
Mid sole : 45 - 51 Shore A ( Black ) 
Yes 
Dry: 312 MΩ ( 0.1 – 1000 MΩ Std ) 
Wet: 21.7 MΩ ( 0.1 – 1000 MΩ Std ) 
Suitable 
Not Suitable 
Suitable 
Good 
Good 
150°C 

 
Vamp 
Front Quarter IN 
Front Quarter Out 
Rear Quarter 
Back counter 
Quarter Loop 
Top Binding 
Quarter Label 

Standard Compliance

Toe Impact 200 Joules 
Toe Compression 1500 N 

EN 20345 S1 SRC, ASTM F-24
2011, SNI 7079 Clearance 16.5
mm ( > 14mm Std) 
Clearance 20.5 mm ( >14mm Std ) 

Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Brown
Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Brown
Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Brown 
Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Brown 
Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Brown 
Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Brown 
Pvc R 38 Brown Backing TPE 0.8 
Cheetah Tab TPR Red 

• DoublePU Outsole 
• SteelSafety Toe

Lining 

Outsole 

Miscellaneous 

• Ste el Midsole (Optional)
• Durable Grain Upper 

UpperMaterial 

*additional steel midsole is available (S1P edition)
*available : custom label logo/emboss

Supplied & supported by Swarna Safety for
 industrial projects and export markets.

7288  
support : 

construction (BEST)
mining
oil & gas 

Traditional rigger-style safety boots featuring pull-on
design, steel toe protection, and robust leather

construction for outdoor industrial work.

S1/S1P*



Material
Hardness 

Antistatic 

Collar Padding
Lace
Inner counter
Accesoris
Thread 

Vamp Lining
Tongue Lining
Collar Lining 

Brand 
Product Line 
Description 
Sizes 
Last 
Safety Toecap 
Nail Protection 
Sole 
Insock 
ESD/Antistatic 
Weight (Approx. Size 7) 

Oil Resistance
Acid & Alkali
Vegetable Oil & Animal Fats
Wet & Humid Condition
Severe Surface Abrasion
Heat Resistance (Short Term) 

CHEETAH
Rebound
Mid Cut Lace Up Shoes
4 – 12 ( UK )
701S 
Steel 
Optional 
Dual PU Antistatic 
Eva Foam, 7 mm 
Antistatic 
667 grams 

24 mm Foam Density 30
Lace Ө 4.0 mm Black
Thermoplastic heel counter
D Ring
Thread Bonded Nylon 

Grey polyester Non Woven
Black Polyester Mesh Black
Polyester Mesh 

Dual Density Polyurethane Black / Gray
Out sole : 62 - 68 Shore A ( Gray ) 
Mid sole : 45 - 51 Shore A ( Black ) 
Yes 
Dry: 312 MΩ ( 0.1 – 1000 MΩ Std ) 
Wet: 21.7 MΩ ( 0.1 – 1000 MΩ Std ) 
Suitable 
Not Suitable 
Suitable 
Good 
Good 
150°C 

 
Vamp 
Quarter IN 
Quarter Out
Back counter 
Tongue 
Collar 
Tongue Logo 
Quarter Label 

Standard Compliance

Toe Impact 200 Joules 
Toe Compression 1500 N 

EN 20345 S1 SRC, ASTM F-24
2011, SNI 7079 Clearance 16.5
mm ( > 14mm Std) 
Clearance 20.5 mm ( >14mm Std ) 

Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Black
Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Black
Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Black 
Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.8-2.0 Black 
Full Grain Buffalo Leather 1.0-1.2 Black 
Pvc R 38 Black Backing TPE 0.8 
“Animal CHEETAH” Polyester Label 
Cheetah Tab TPR Red 

7106 H 

Lining 

Outsole 

Miscellaneous 

• DoublePU Outsole
• SteelSafety Toe

• Steel Midsole (Optional)
• Durable Grain Upper 

UpperMaterial 

Supplied & supported by Swarna Safety for
 industrial projects and export markets.

support : 
construction (BEST)
mining
oil & gas

Designed for daily industrial use, combining
steel toe protection, durable full grain leather,
and dual density PU outsole to support long

working hours on mixed surfaces.

S1/S1P*

*additional steel midsole is available (S1P edition)
*available : custom label logo/emboss


